HECTOR CAMPBELL NEIGHBORHOOD DISTRICT ASSOCIATION (NDA)

Sunday, September 18, 2022 3-5pm
IN PERSON IN THE CHAPEL THEATRE COURTYARD: 4117 SE Harrison St Milwaukie
Zoom link found on city calendar at www.milwaukieoregon.gov/calendar

3:00-3:10
3:10-3:12
3:12-3:20
3:20-3:30

3:30-4:15

4:15-4:30
4:30-4:40

4:40-4:55

Adjourn 5:00

Welcome and Introductions
Review and approve July 2022 Minutes
Milwaukie Police report
Wildly Kind nonprofit
Committee Reports
Events: Debrief picnic, upcoming Halloween event
Land Use
Safety
Parks
Arts Committee
Survey and park improvement update

Website discussion

Financial report

Hector Campbell NDA
www.milwaukieoregon.gov/citymanager/hector-

Chair — Corinn deTorres

corinn@chapeltheatremilwaukie.com

campbell-nda

City Calendar (Meetings, events, and other opportunities!)
www.milwaukieoregon.gov/calendar

971-350-9675

Current and past Hector Campbell NDA meeting agendas and minutes can be found online at
www.milwaukieoregon.gov/meetings. Just search by neighborhood and click “APPLY.”
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