HECTOR CAMPBELL NEIGHBORHOOD DISTRICT ASSOCIATION (NDA)

Sunday, September 18, 2022 3-5pm

IN PERSON IN THE CHAPEL THEATRE COURTYARD: 4117 SE Harrison St Milwaukie

Zoom link found on city calendar at <u>www.milwaukieoregon.gov/calendar</u>

3:00-3:10	Welcome and Introductions
3:10-3:12	Review and approve July 2022 Minutes
3:12-3:20	Milwaukie Police report
3:20-3:30	Wildly Kind nonprofit
3:30-4:15	Committee Reports Events: Debrief picnic, upcoming Halloween event Land Use Safety Parks Arts Committee
4:15-4:30	Survey and park improvement update

- 4:30-4:40 Website discussion
- 4:40-4:55 Financial report

Adjourn 5:00

Hector Campbell NDA	Chair – Corinn deTorres
www.milwaukieoregon.gov/citymanager/hector-	corinn@chapeltheatremilwaukie.com
<u>campbell-nda</u>	971-350-9675
City Calendar (Meetings, events, and other opportunities!)	
www.milwaukieoregon.gov/calendar	

Current and past Hector Campbell NDA meeting agendas and minutes can be found online at <u>www.milwaukieoregon.gov/meetings</u>. Just search by neighborhood and click "APPLY."